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Women / 3 / Jr C
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Oviana Ross126
Kurt Thomas

9.775 9.625 9.6259.550 38.575
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Willa Brooks200
Metroplex

9.675 9.650 9.4008.850 37.575
3 1 6 3 2 

2 

Sophie Thomas139
Kurt Thomas

9.550 9.475 9.2509.100 37.375
5T 4 4 4 3 

3 

Emori Ross138
Kurt Thomas

9.500 9.425 9.4508.950 37.325
9 5 5 2 4 

4 

Ava Jones192
Metroplex

9.525 9.250 9.2009.250 37.225
8 8T 3 5T 5 

5 

Lillian Payne125
Kurt Thomas

9.450 9.250 9.0009.300 37.000
10T 8T 2 8 6 

6 

Allison Lewis129
Kurt Thomas

9.275 9.400 9.1008.775 36.550
12 6 8 7 7 

7 

Jade Buckels130
Kurt Thomas

9.700 9.600 8.6008.625 36.525
2 3 11T 12 8 

8 

Brooklyn Dean131
Kurt Thomas

9.550 8.725 9.2008.750 36.225
5T 12 9 5T 9 

9 

Amaia Smith-Guise195
Metroplex

9.550 8.850 8.6508.800 35.850
5T 10 7 11 10 

10 

Abigail Yeamans191
Metroplex

9.650 9.350 8.1008.725 35.825
4 7 10 13 11 

11 

Ella Joseph416
Metroplex

9.250 8.800 8.7008.625 35.375
13 11 11T 9T 12 

12 

Mia Bolesnikov202
Metroplex

9.125 8.450 8.7007.800 34.075
14 14 14 9T 13 

13 

Ashlen Modersohn199
Metroplex

9.450 8.650 8.0007.875 33.975
10T 13 13 14 14 

14 
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